RT Series-
The series is designed specifically for European standard. The oil cooler's dimensions,
port threading, mounting, fan motor (ie. DC driven, axial fan, electric motor,
hydraulic motor) are spec'd as per EU standard.
The oil cooler core is made with aluminum finned tubes attached, in order to increase
the surface area available for heat transfer.
The oil cooler can be used in: machine tool hydraulic cooling, machine tool power
unit cooling, power pack cooling, pipe bending machine cooling, injection molding
machine cooling, hydraulic oil cooling, mobile machine thermal management, and
agriculture machine cooling.
Industrial Air Cooled Aluminum Fins
Real Tern Industrial Co. Ltd.
How To Order
Model Example: RT10.10432.1000.1
Model Core Motor Drive RPM Phase Volts
Air
Filter
Temp Switch Filter Bypass Air
RT 10 . 1 04 3 2 . 1 0 0 0 . 1
RT
10
20
30
31
32
40
41
50
60
70
80
90
100
1：Outer rotor
2：Electric
motor
02：
2300RPM
04：
1500RPM
06：
1000RPM
1：
Single
3：
Three
1：115V
2：230V
3：380V
4：400V
5：415V
6：440V
7：460V
0：N
1：Y
0：N
1：
2：
3：
4：
0：N
1：
2：